South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 09:06:53 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3973 (Rat #0527, Act #0486 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By S.P. Manning, J.F. Anderson, W.S. Anderson, F.X.
Archibald, H.L. Barksdale, Branton, D.M. Bruce, M.R. Daniel, T.W. Edwards, J.G. Felder, D.O. Hawkins, T.L. Hughston,
J.R. Klapman, E.S. Lake, W.R. Lee, I.K. Rudnick, R. Schwartz and J.M. White

A Joint Resolution to authorize county governing bodies to extend the filing date for applications for classification for real
property as agricultural or residential property for tax purposes for the tax year 1982 only; to provide for a rebate or tax credit of
taxes paid in excess of the amount of tax payable for property classified as agricultural or residential property in the initial
assessment after timely application for the tax year 1982; and to provide for a processing fee not to exceed twenty dollars to
be charged the taxpayer when any rebate or tax credit is given.

05/26/82
05/27/82
05/28/82
05/28/82
05/28/82
05/31/82
05/31/82
05/31/82
06/02/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/03/82
06/18/82

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3583
Read second time HJ-3612

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3653

Introduced and read first time SJ-323

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-324

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-18

Read second time SJ-18

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
Read third time and enrolled SJ-95

Ratified R 527 HJ-3897

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/03/82

Act No. 486

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



