South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:06:53 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3973 (Rat #0527, Act #0486 of 1982) Joint Resolution, By S.P. Manning, J.F. Anderson, W.S. Anderson, F.X. Archibald, H.L. Barksdale, Branton, D.M. Bruce, M.R. Daniel, T.W. Edwards, J.G. Felder, D.O. Hawkins, T.L. Hughston, J.R. Klapman, E.S. Lake, W.R. Lee, I.K. Rudnick, R. Schwartz and J.M. White

A Joint Resolution to authorize county governing bodies to extend the filing date for applications for classification for real property as agricultural or residential property for tax purposes for the tax year 1982 only; to provide for a rebate or tax credit of taxes paid in excess of the amount of tax payable for property classified as agricultural or residential property in the initial assessment after timely application for the tax year 1982; and to provide for a processing fee not to exceed twenty dollars to be charged the taxpayer when any rebate or tax credit is given.

0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
05/26/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3583
05/27/82	House	Read second time HJ-3612
05/28/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3653
05/28/82	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-323
05/28/82	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-324
05/31/82	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-18
05/31/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-18
05/31/82	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-18
06/02/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-95
06/03/82	House	Ratified R 527 HJ-3897
06/03/82		Signed By Governor
06/03/82		Effective date 06/03/82
06/03/82		Act No. 486
06/18/82		Copies available